CASING SPACERS
& INSULATORS
ADVANCE PRODUCTS & SYSTEMS, INC.
Now with
Field Adjustable
Runners
-see page 4
Now

“centered” within its casing and adds extra support against heavy loads from back fill.
ISO-9001 Certified
HOW TO ORDER
PLEASE INDICATE THE FOLLOWING:
• Project Reference and Location
METAL INSULATORS
• Model number: SI (steel) or SSI (stainless steel)
• Carrier Pipe O.D. Including Coating Thickness
• O.D. of Bell or Mechanical Joint
• Casing O.D.
• Casing Wall Thickness
• Type or Size of Runner
• Height and Width of Runner
• Configuration: Clear Bell, Centered, Centered and
Restrained, or Non-centered and Restrained
PLASTIC INSULATORS
• Carrier Pipe O.D. Including Coating Thickness
• O.D. of Bell or Mechanical Joint
• Casing O.D.
• Casing Wall Thickness
• Configuration: Clear Bell, Centered, Centered and
Restrained, or Non-centered and Restrained
END SEALS
• Model: AC (pull-on), AW (wrap-around), AZ (zipper),
AM (molded)
• Carrier Pipe O.D. Including Coating Thickness
• Casing O.D.
• Configuration: Centered or Non-centered
END SEALS
• Model: AC (pull-on), AW (wrap-around), AZ (zipper),
AM (molded)
• Carrier Pipe O.D. Including Coating Thickness
• Casing O.D.
• Configuration: Centered or Non-centered
OTHER QUALITY PRODUCTS AVAILABLE:
• Flange Insulating Gasket Kits
• Flange Band Protectors
• Radolid® Nut & Bolt Protective Caps
• U-Bolt Cote®
• Duocon Centralizers
• Foreman Night Caps
• ISOJOINT® - Monolithic Insulating Joint
• Safety Spray Shields
• Innerlynx® - Wall/Pipe Penetration Seals
• Gal-vo-plast® Coated Wall Sleeves
ADVANCE PRODUCTS & SYSTEMS, INC.
P.O. Box 60399 • Lafayette, Louisiana 70596-0399 • USA
1-800-315-6009 • 337-233-6116 • FAX 337-232-3860
e-mail: sales@apsonline.com • Website: http://www.apsonline.com